
Home Display Pad Rank Report Team Report

2015VALG FJ5Balls  AA            Display  

ID Name FJ5Balls
AA

Rank Team Country  
5Balls1

F9176 Swiss 14.267 1 Swiss SUI 14.267

F9178 BLR 14.233 2 BLR BLR 14.233

F9172 RUS Nizhni Novgorod 13.967 3 RUS Nizhni Novgorod RUS 13.967

F9170 LAT 13.583 4 LAT LAT 13.583

F9171 LTU 13.033 5 LTU LTU 13.033

F9168 FIN 13.033 5 FIN FIN 13.033

F9166 ESP 12.967 7 ESP ESP 12.967

F9169 HUN 12.533 8 HUN HUN 12.533

 

RESULTS WILL BE AVAILABLE LIVE ON THE THIS WEB PAGE.
THE LIVE RESULTS ARE NOT THE OFFICIAL ONES. THE RESULTS ARE ONLY OFFICIAL WHEN THEY HAVE BEEN VERIFIED AND SIGNED BY THE FIG DELEGATE. THE OFFICIAL
RESULTS WILL BE PUBLISHED ON THE COMPETITION WEB SITE UNDER THE RESULTS SECTION AT THE END OF THE DAY HTTP://MISSVALENTINE.EU/ 

LES RÉSULTATS SERONT DISPONIBLES EN TEMPS RÉEL SUR CETTE PAGE WEB. CES RÉSULTATS EN TEMPS RÉEL NE SONT PAS LES RÉSULTATS OFFICIELS. LES
RÉSULTATS NE DEVIENNENT OFFICIELS QUE LORSQUE DÛMENT VÉRIFIÉS ET SIGNÉS PAR LE DÉLÉGUÉ DE LA FIG. LES RÉSULTATS OFFICIELS SERONT PUBLIÉS SUR LE
SITE WEB DE LA COMPÉTITION SOUS LA RUBRIQUE RÉSULTATS À LA FIN DE LA JOURNÉE. HTTP://MISSVALENTINE.EU/

© 2009/2014 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  •  SITE DESIGNED, DEVELOPED AND PROVISIONED BY NUCURVE CONSULTING LTD



Home Display Pad Rank Report Team Report

2015VALG J5  AA            Display  

ID Name J5
AA

Rank Team Country  
5Balls1 5Balls�

9178 BLR 30.900 1 BLR BLR 15.400 15.500

9169 HUN 27.600 2 HUN HUN 13.517 14.083

9172 RUS Nizhni Novgorod 27.466 3 RUS Nizhni Novgorod RUS 14.133 13.333

9166 ESP 27.384 4 ESP ESP 14.317 13.067

9168 FIN 26.150 5 FIN FIN 12.700 13.450

9171 LTU 26.133 6 LTU LTU 13.183 12.950

9176 Swiss 25.833 7 Swiss SUI 13.650 12.183

9170 LAT 24.417 8 LAT LAT 11.950 12.467

9177 AZE 23.634 9 AZE AZE 12.917 10.717

9175 SWE Uppsala 21.133 10 SWE Uppsala SWE 10.900 10.233

9174 SWE Nevis RG 20.250 11 SWE Nevis RG SWE 8.800 11.450

9167 EST GC Fouette 19.350 12 EST GC Fouette EST 9.400 9.950

9173 TUR 13 TUR TUR

 

RESULTS WILL BE AVAILABLE LIVE ON THE THIS WEB PAGE.
THE LIVE RESULTS ARE NOT THE OFFICIAL ONES. THE RESULTS ARE ONLY OFFICIAL WHEN THEY HAVE BEEN VERIFIED AND SIGNED BY THE FIG DELEGATE. THE OFFICIAL
RESULTS WILL BE PUBLISHED ON THE COMPETITION WEB SITE UNDER THE RESULTS SECTION AT THE END OF THE DAY HTTP://MISSVALENTINE.EU/ 

LES RÉSULTATS SERONT DISPONIBLES EN TEMPS RÉEL SUR CETTE PAGE WEB. CES RÉSULTATS EN TEMPS RÉEL NE SONT PAS LES RÉSULTATS OFFICIELS. LES
RÉSULTATS NE DEVIENNENT OFFICIELS QUE LORSQUE DÛMENT VÉRIFIÉS ET SIGNÉS PAR LE DÉLÉGUÉ DE LA FIG. LES RÉSULTATS OFFICIELS SERONT PUBLIÉS SUR LE
SITE WEB DE LA COMPÉTITION SOUS LA RUBRIQUE RÉSULTATS À LA FIN DE LA JOURNÉE. HTTP://MISSVALENTINE.EU/

© 2009/2014 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  •  SITE DESIGNED, DEVELOPED AND PROVISIONED BY NUCURVE CONSULTING LTD



Home Display Pad Rank Report Team Report

2015VALG J5  AA            Display  

ID Name J5
AA

Rank Team Country  
5Balls1 5Balls�

9178 BLR 15.400 1 BLR BLR 15.400

9166 ESP 14.317 2 ESP ESP 14.317

9172 RUS Nizhni Novgorod 14.133 3 RUS Nizhni Novgorod RUS 14.133

9176 Swiss 13.650 4 Swiss SUI 13.650

9169 HUN 13.517 5 HUN HUN 13.517

9171 LTU 13.183 6 LTU LTU 13.183

9177 AZE 12.917 7 AZE AZE 12.917

9168 FIN 12.700 8 FIN FIN 12.700

9170 LAT 11.950 9 LAT LAT 11.950

9175 SWE Uppsala 10.900 10 SWE Uppsala SWE 10.900

9167 EST GC Fouette 9.400 11 EST GC Fouette EST 9.400

9174 SWE Nevis RG 8.800 12 SWE Nevis RG SWE 8.800

9173 TUR 13 TUR TUR

 

RESULTS WILL BE AVAILABLE LIVE ON THE THIS WEB PAGE.
THE LIVE RESULTS ARE NOT THE OFFICIAL ONES. THE RESULTS ARE ONLY OFFICIAL WHEN THEY HAVE BEEN VERIFIED AND SIGNED BY THE FIG DELEGATE. THE OFFICIAL
RESULTS WILL BE PUBLISHED ON THE COMPETITION WEB SITE UNDER THE RESULTS SECTION AT THE END OF THE DAY HTTP://MISSVALENTINE.EU/ 

LES RÉSULTATS SERONT DISPONIBLES EN TEMPS RÉEL SUR CETTE PAGE WEB. CES RÉSULTATS EN TEMPS RÉEL NE SONT PAS LES RÉSULTATS OFFICIELS. LES
RÉSULTATS NE DEVIENNENT OFFICIELS QUE LORSQUE DÛMENT VÉRIFIÉS ET SIGNÉS PAR LE DÉLÉGUÉ DE LA FIG. LES RÉSULTATS OFFICIELS SERONT PUBLIÉS SUR LE
SITE WEB DE LA COMPÉTITION SOUS LA RUBRIQUE RÉSULTATS À LA FIN DE LA JOURNÉE. HTTP://MISSVALENTINE.EU/
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